EDCON-COMPONENTS
DrawingTechnical Discription
23A AC/DC  600V AC/DC
10mΩ max.
2200VAC/ DC
1000MΩ Min
.-40°c to + 105°C
Curent Rating:

APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy Sheet No.
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Ordering Informations
Color of
Body
BK
Serie
T68X006 NN N
ROHS Packing
Special
Function
Special
Function
04 N R BU
No. Of
Position
Special
Function
Special
Function
- BK
BU= Bulk-Ware
TU= Tube
Packing
GY= Gray
N= No Function
GF= Gold Flash
0,25~0,5µ
2x2 ~ 2x6Pos.
N= NON ROHS
Conform
N= No FunctionN= No Function
R= ROHS
ConformN= No Function
PB= Phosphor
Bronze
BK= Black
04= 2x2Pos.
T68X006 NN N04 N R BU
Packing
TC= Tube w.
Cap Packing
BL= BlueGB= Gold  5µ
0,25~0,5µ
GA= Gold 3µ
Conform
GC= Gold 10µ
Bronze
GN= Green
RD= Red
TR= Tape/Reel
Packing w. Cap
w. needed
GE= Gold 30µ
SA= Selectiv
IV= Individual
Packing
GC= Gold 10µ
GD= Gold 15µ YE= Yellow
NA= Nature
RD= Red
SA= Selectiv
Gold 3µ
BG= Beige
WH= White
SB= Selectiv
Gold 5µ
SC= Selectiv
Gold 10µ
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
APPD:
DRW: Jason
Jamy Sheet No.